Date of birth (DD/MM/\ Count

05/05/1992
08/11/2004
06/08/1998
28/11/2002
23/10/2001
13/03/1991
12/10/1998
19/05/2002
01/01/2005
18/11/2004
19/03/2003
19/09/2003
12/01/2003
26/05/2001
24/05/1997
17/03/1995
14/01/2001
27/09/2002
21/06/2002
04/05/1991
09/08/2000
18/08/2003
01/12/2003
05/12/1995
11/05/2002
06/05/1999
11/12/2003
01/01/2003
27/04/2000
29/10/2002
09/05/2003
25/06/2002
19/10/2003
22/08/2003
03/06/1996
11/10/2003
05/07/1990

Nigeria
India
Finland
China
Ethiopia
Azerbaijan
Afghanistan
Belgium
Turkiye
Hungary
Romania
Germany
Romania
Turkiye
Greece
Spain

India
Cyprus
Turkiye
Ghana
India
France
France

Italy
Portugal
Germany
Turkey
United Kingdom
Slovakia
India
France
Russia
Hungary
Turkiye
Italy
Armenia
Iran

City of residence
Ancona, Italy
ancona
Tampere
Lausanne
Rome

Turku
Ancona
Belgium
Izmir

The Hague
Cluj-Napoca
Tallinn, Estonia
lasi, Romania
istanbul
Patras
Valencia
Macerata
Larnaca
Turkiye

St. Pélten
Kochi

Nantes
Bordeaux
Grosseto
Porto
Darmstadt
Belgium
United Kingdom
Bratislava
Helsinki
France
Liberec
Budapest
Istanbul
Milan
yerevan
Ancona

Which ESN branch do you serve in? (Specify the coun
univpm

ESN Fint. (Finland)

Lausanne, Switzerland

Italy

Finland

ITALY

ESN Gent - Belgium

ESN Turkiye/ ESN Yasar

ESN The Netherlands

ESN Cluj-Napoca

ESN Estonia

ESN lasi, Romania

ESN Bogazigi - Tiirkiye

ESN UOPA Greece

ESN Spain

ESN Riga(Was in Latvia for 5 years. Recently moved to Italy)
ESN Nicosia

ESN Anadolu - ESN Tiirkiye
Austria

ESN the Netherlands

ESN Nantes

ESN BORDEAUX

Liaison office ESN International
ESN Porto, ESN Portugal
Germany

ESN VUB EhB ( ESN Belgium)

ESN Durham (UK)

ESN Comenius University (Slovakia)
ESN Finland

ESN EPF (France)

ESN Czech Republic

ESN Austria

ESN Tiirkiye

ESN Milano Statale

ESN KULBrussel Brussels, Belgium

International Economics and Commerce

digital economics and business

Information & Technology communication

Material science

Computer Science

Food science, Management

Digital Economics and Business

Master in Business Administration

Electrical Electronical Engineering

International Studies BA

Business Administration

Law

Biomedical Engineering

Teaching Chemistry

Mechanical Engineer / MSc Data Driven Computing and Decision Making
Vid Software D (Programming)
Computer Science

Business Administration

Tourism Management

Digital Innovation and Research

International Relations

Cultural studies : conception of cultural projects
Medecine

Tourism, PhD in Sustainable Tourism

Industrial Engineering and Supply Chain Management
Transportation Engineering

Business Economics

Philosophy and Politics

translation and interpreting (English and Spanish)
Bachelors of Business Administration in Digital Innovations
Engineering (material & civil engineering)

Fashion and textile design

Innovation & Management in Tourism

Business Administration

International Relations

Business Administration

Biomedical engineering




