Id Date	of birth (DD/MM/\ Country of origin	City of residence	Which ESN branch do you serve in? (Specify the country)	Field of study
1	05/05/1992 Nigeria	Ancona, Italy		International Economics and Commerce
2	08/11/2004 India	ancona	univpm	digital economics and business
3	06/08/1998 Finland	Tampere	ESN Fint. (Finland)	Information & Technology communication
4	28/11/2002 China	Lausanne	Lausanne, Switzerland	Material science
5	23/10/2001 Ethiopia	Rome	Italy	Computer Science
6	13/03/1991 Azerbaijan	Turku	Finland	Food science, Management
7	12/10/1998 Afghanistan	Ancona	ITALY	Digital Economics and Business
8	19/05/2002 Belgium	Belgium	ESN Gent - Belgium	Master in Business Administration
9	01/01/2005 Turkiye	Izmir	ESN Turkiye/ ESN Yasar	Electrical Electronical Engineering
10	18/11/2004 Hungary	The Hague	ESN The Netherlands	International Studies BA
11	19/03/2003 Romania	Cluj-Napoca	ESN Cluj-Napoca	Business Administration
12	19/09/2003 Germany	Tallinn, Estonia	ESN Estonia	Law
13	12/01/2003 Romania	Iași, Romania	ESN Iași, Romania	Biomedical Engineering
14	26/05/2001 Türkiye	İstanbul	ESN Boğaziçi - Türkiye	Teaching Chemistry
15	24/05/1997 Greece	Patras	ESN UOPA Greece	Mechanical Engineer / MSc Data Driven Computing and Decision Making
16	17/03/1995 Spain	Valencia	ESN Spain	Videogame Software Development (Programming)
17	14/01/2001 India	Macerata	ESN Riga(Was in Latvia for 5 years. Recently moved to Italy)	Computer Science
18	27/09/2002 Cyprus	Larnaca	ESN Nicosia	Business Administration
19	21/06/2002 Türkiye	Türkiye	ESN Anadolu - ESN Türkiye	Tourism Management
20	04/05/1991 Ghana	St. Pölten	Austria	Digital Innovation and Research
21	09/08/2000 India	Kochi	ESN the Netherlands	International Relations
22	18/08/2003 France	Nantes	ESN Nantes	Cultural studies : conception of cultural projects
23	01/12/2003 France	Bordeaux	ESN BORDEAUX	Medecine
24	05/12/1995 Italy	Grosseto	Liaison office ESN International	Tourism, PhD in Sustainable Tourism
25	11/05/2002 Portugal	Porto	ESN Porto, ESN Portugal	Industrial Engineering and Supply Chain Management
26	06/05/1999 Germany	Darmstadt	Germany	Transportation Engineering
27	11/12/2003 Turkey	Belgium	ESN VUB EhB (ESN Belgium)	Business Economics
28	01/01/2003 United Kingdom	United Kingdom	ESN Durham (UK)	Philosophy and Politics
29	27/04/2000 Slovakia	Bratislava	ESN Comenius University (Slovakia)	translation and interpreting (English and Spanish)
30	29/10/2002 India	Helsinki	ESN Finland	Bachelors of Business Administration in Digital Innovations
31	09/05/2003 France	France	ESN EPF (France)	Engineering (material & civil engineering)
32	25/06/2002 Russia	Liberec	ESN Czech Republic	Fashion and textile design
33	19/10/2003 Hungary	Budapest	ESN Austria	Innovation & Management in Tourism
34	22/08/2003 Türkiye	Istanbul	ESN Türkiye	Business Administration
35	03/06/1996 Italy	Milan	ESN Milano Statale	International Relations
36	11/10/2003 Armenia	yerevan	ESN KULBrussel Brussels, Belgium	Business Administration
37	05/07/1990 Iran	Ancona		Biomedical engineering